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Drones are now a part of every day life - both at home and work.  To legally fly most 
drones under FAA Part 107 you need to have a pilot license which requires you to pass 

the drone pilot knowledge test. This course is designed to prepare students to better 
understand the information that will be tested on the exam and provide a hands-on 

experience. Students will be taught regulations, airspace classification and operating 
requirements, weather, loading and performance and operations specifics.  The class 

will include 2 days of classroom and 4 hours of hands-on training. Drones will be 
provided for the hands-on portion. Cost: $650.00 

TO REGISTER CALL 409.933.8586

December 2018

Friday, December 7 &
Thursday, December 13 

8 am – 5 pm

Friday, December 14 
8 am – 12 pm

August 2019

Friday, August 23 &
Thursday, August 29

8 am – 5 pm

Friday, August 30
8 am – 12 pm

May 2019

Friday, May 17 &
Thursday, May 23

8 am – 5 pm

Friday, May 24
8 am – 12 pm

February 2019

Friday, February 1 &
Thursday, February 7 

8 am – 5 pm

Friday, February 8
8 am – 12 pm

Drone Pilot Test Prep Course


